Lightolier is a Philips group brand
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 Philips Group • B0109
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Markings
cCSAus Listed, for dry locations only.
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Finish Lamp Mounting Reflectors (Sold Separately)
8114AL
8114BK
8114WH
Aluminum
Black
White
39W T4.5 CMH (M130)
G8.5 Bi-pin base
Not Included
All Monopoint, Multipoint, recessed
track, suspension track, suspension
stems, sloped ceiling adapter, Basic,
Advent and Radius Track systems only.
Ceiling and horizontal or vertical wall
mounted. Not compatible with ProSpec
track system.
24MHT45RS Clear spot reflector
24MHT45RNF Clear narrow flood reflector
24MHT45RF Clear flood reflector
24MHT45RSCCZ Bronze spot reflector
24MHT45RNFCCZ Bronze narrow flood reflector
24MHT45RFCCZ Bronze flood reflector
4 11/16"
(119 mm)
3 7/16"
(87 mm)